Printing time:10:40
MONDAY, 02.10.2023.

First Half] Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total BothTeamsto | 1eam1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal o | Goals it Haf-fooals nFistHar - BUGRES™™  Gaals | Gosle
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00| 4251 |KAZ 2 |EKIBASTUZ ZHENIS 8.00|5.30|1.30|14.0|1.73 2.90|1.35]1.90 1.65|1.85
14:00112096/ENGD |SWANS.M21 WATF.M21 1.32]5.20|7.00(1.70|10.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.45|1.52
14:00| 5961 |GEO 1 |SHUKURA DINAMO B. 13.0|7.501.15[22.0/1.4065.0 | 1.90]3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73/1.80|16.0 | 14.03.25|19.01.25|2.15[1.90 | 2.00 | 4.90 | 1.13
14:30| 4868 | THA1 |CHIANGRAI SUKHOTHAI 1.873.45/3.90[2.90/5.90|5.40 | 11.0]1.90 | 1.80|3.05/2.60|2.85|2.25]1.77|5.10/2.40 | 10.5[1.80|2.20|1.82| 3.15
14:30| 5962 |GEO 1 |SAMGURALI GAGRA 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.50|7.75]4.10 [15.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 2.35 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45 | 12.0[1.75|2.10[1.62 | 3.70
14:30| 5984 |GEO 2 |[MERANIT. FC GAREJI 10.016.00|1.23(18.0|1.60]60.0 [2.15]2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97]|13.012.0]|3.10 | 19.0|1.30 | 2.55[1.80 | 2.00 [ 4.60 | 1.20
14:30| 5985 |GEO 2 |BOLNISI LOK.TBIL. 1.60|3.705.40[2.35/8.003.70 | 16.0)2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.25 |1.80) 1.60 | 3.90 [ 2.50 | 10.5[1.67 | 2.05| 1.55 | 3.50
15:00111592|ITAP1 |ROMA M19 SAMPD.M19 1.70 1 4.10|3.80)2.50 | 5.40|4.00 [9.50]2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]2.05|1.85]1.55|3.80|2.00|7.75[1.40 | 1.62[1.47|2.35
15:00[11658 ENGD |CHARL.M21 BR.C.M21 2.95|3.80]2.00]4.50|2.95 2.90|1.30]1.80 1.32|1.45
15:00| 1224 BUG 1 |HEBAR LEV.KRUM. 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.80 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.25] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.70
15:00112316/ALB  |KUKESI ERZENI 3.203.202.205.30|3.609.50 | 7.00|1.62|2.15 | 4.00| 3.15[5.90 | 4.70[2.25 | 9.00] 2.00 | 6.75|1.92 | 2.60 | 3.15 | 2.40
15:00| 6432 |AFCCL|AGMK QUWA B. 2.05/3.303.45]3.30|5.506.00|10.0f1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.45|2.65|1.87 |6.00]2.35|9.00 | 1.85 | 2.45|2.15 | 3.20
15:00| 6542 |AFC C |BAS.KINGS ODISHA 2.15/3.403.1013.45|5.10|5.90 |18.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40[2.90 | 2.55[1.75|5.20| 1.95|7.00 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.85 | 2.40
15:30(12062 GRE2B|PAE CHAN. TILIKRAT. 1.33 14.50|9.50(1.93|18.0|2.80 |38.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.10 | 1.57 | 1.55 | 3.60|3.45|27.0|2.45|2.80 | 1.50 | 7.25
16:00111659EGYP2|ASWAN NOGOOM 1.90|3.40|3.80[3.05|5.80|5.60 [11.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.15]2.35]|1.85|5.50|2.40| 10.5[1.88 | 2.40[1.95| 3.25
16:00111660|[EGYP2|ASYUT P. PROXY 2.00/3.30|3.603.20 | 5.606.00 | 11.0}1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.60| 1.87 | 6.00 ] 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.30
16:00111661 EGYP2|LEL MAK. SEKKA H. 2.80/2.85]2.70|4.80|4.609.009.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[5.30 | 3.99[2.35|8.00]2.25|7.50 | 1.97 | 2.75|3.05 | 2.95
16:00] 1191 [ITA3C |TARANTO AUDACE 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90|5.407.75|9.50|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40[4.40 | 3.35[2.15|7.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.65 | 3.35
16:0012059| GRE2A|LEVADIAK. KOZANI 1.28 14.90|10.5(1.82|19.0]2.45|60.0]1.80|1.90|3.25|2.75]2.05|1.52]1.50 | 3.50 3.70 | 27.0 | 2.65 | 2.95[1.45 | 8.00
16:0012063| GRE2B KALAMATA GIOUCHTAS 1.304.70/10.0[1.83|18.0|2.55|45.0|1.85|1.85|3.10|2.70|1.97 | 1.55]1.55|3.45[3.70 | 27.0|2.50 | 2.80 | 1.47 | 7.25
16:00[12187|[ENGD [SH.U.M21 HULL M21 1.48 14.40|5.20(2.00|6.75 2.90/1.30/1.80 1.401.52
16:00| 1233 |BUG 2 |DUNAV R. SEPTEMVRI 3.40/3.20|2.10]5.70 | 3.4010.0 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.90 | 2.40 | 9.00| 1.95 | 6.25 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
16:00| 1234 |BUG 2 |SP.SVOGE SPART.P. 1.70 1 3.50 | 4.80[2.65|7.25|4.40 [ 14.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.50 | 1.97 | 1.70 | 4.40| 2.45| 11.0 | 1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.67 | 3.60
16:00(1235 |BUG 2 |MARITSA DOBRUDZHA  12.90 | 3.20|2.35[4.90 | 3.80(9.00 | 7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)5.30 | 3.99]|2.15|8.00|2.05 | 6.75|1.85|2.45|2.85 | 2.40
16:00[12408 RWA 1 |[KIYOVU GORILLA 1.50 3.60|7.25(2.30 | 14.0 1.60|2.204.20 2.35|2.90
16:00]4335 |RUS 2 |RODINA KAMAZ 1.62 3.60|5.40(2.50|8.00|4.20 [18.0]1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]2.55|1.97|1.724.50|2.75 | 12.0[1.95| 2.40 [ 1.72| 4.40
16:00| 4531 |ROM 2|HUNEDOARA  [D.MIOVENI 1.70 1 3.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.50 | 14.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.70 | 2.00| 1.75 | 4.70| 2.55 | 11.0 [ 1.87 | 2.35[ 1.72| 3.90
16:00| 8997 |SRB 2 |MLADOS.NS DUBOCICA 1.70 | 3.45|4.90|2.70 | 8.50 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 2.05|2.70
16:15/ 5675 NOR3 |STROMG.II LEVANGER 7.50/5.50|1.28110.0 | 1.65 2.90/1.30]1.70 1.62|1.80
16:30| 4338 |RUS 2 |AKRON T. KHIMKI 2.10/3.20|3.403.40|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.62| 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15[3.70 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.25] 2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
17:00111662|ITAP1 |ATAL.M19 SASS.M19 2.15/3.7012.803.40 | 4.506.00 | 8.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45[3.15|2.60[1.77 |5.70| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.30
17:00[11663 JOR 2 |AL YARMO. BUQAA 2.30/3.15/3.05]3.80|5.30|7.25|9.50 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.30 | 3.15[2.05 | 7.00|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 ] 2.50 | 3.15
17:00112052|JOR 2 |E.ALIA J. AL SAREEH 9.5014.50/1.33|18.0|1.93]38.0|2.80(1.80/1.90/3.30|2.80)16.0|17.03.45|27.0|1.55|3.60|2.45|2.80]7.25|1.50
17:00112053|JOR 2 |SAMA ARABI IR. 3.10/3.002.35|5.40|3.90|10.0|7.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50[6.25 |4.90[2.35|9.50|2.15|7.252.10 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.756
17:00112320|NO4G2H.KAM II SOGND.II 1.58 14.50|4.20|2.15|5.70 4.10|1.15]1.42 1.221.25
17:00| 4289 |UKR 1 |DNIPRO-1 MET.1925 1.37 |4.40|8.00[2.00|15.0]2.90 | 35.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.15|1.62] 1.57 | 3.70| 3.35 | 22.0 | 2.35| 2.70 | 1.55 | 6.25
17:00/ 5667 [NOR3 |FRAM LAR. VALER.II 2.20|3.70|2.70 | 3.40 | 4.20 2.15]1.55|2.35 1.50 | 1.72
17:00| 5963 |GEO 1 |TELAVI SAMTREDIA 1.95/3.30|3.80(3.10|5.80|5.80 [11.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00)3.45|2.55]1.87 |6.00|2.50 | 10.5[1.92|2.55[2.10 | 3.50
17:00| 6543 |AFC C |ATK M.B. MAZIYA 1.35]4.50|8.50(1.90|16.0]2.60 |35.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]1.77 | 1.501.42|3.15]3.10 [ 18.0 [ 1.85|2.05[1.35| 4.90
17:30112064{INDS1 |GOA PUNJAB 1.65|3.60|5.10)2.50|7.75|4.10 | 15.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50| 2.35 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45 | 12.0|1.75|2.10 [ 1.62 | 3.70
17:30]1219 [BUG 1 |OFK PIRIN SL.SOFIA 2.65|2.95|2.75|4.50 | 4.70]9.00 |9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.80 | 3.60|2.15|7.50| 2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.80 | 2.85
17:30{3717 |IRN 2 |MES KERM. FAJR SEP. 1.903.25|4.00(3.10|6.75]5.90 | 12.0) 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.90 2.20
18:00[11622 PAL1 |AL BIREH H.AL QUDS 6.75/4.101.45111.0/2.10|27.0|3.15|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50[9.50 | 8.502.75 | 15.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.87 | 2.25|4.60 | 1.50
18:00/3718 [IRN 2 |NAFT MAS. KH.FARS 1.18 16.50 | 13.01.57 | 23.0]2.00 | 65.0)2.29 | 1.55| 2.35 1.62 240
18:00/3719|IRN 2 |PARS JAM MES SHAHR 2.20/3.00|3.403.60|5.70|7.25|10.0f1.41]2.70 | 5.40 4.30 2.20
18:00| 4558 |[RUM 1 |CSMS IASI PETROLUL 2.45/3.15/3.05|4.10|5.30]8.50 | 10.01.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.60 | 3.40[2.20 | 7.25|2.25|10.0|1.92|2.65]2.65 | 3.15
18:00| 5223 |GRC 1 |ATROMITOS ASTER.TR. 2.10]3.35/3.603.40|6.00]6.75|11.0/1.62|2.15/4.00|3.203.80 | 2.85[1.98 | 6.50|2.50 | 10.0 | 1.95|2.60 ) 2.35 | 3.50
18:00(5848 |LTU 1 |PANEV.II RITER.II 3.00|3.702.004.70 | 3.058.50 | 5.60|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.80 | 3.40| 1.82 | 6.75| 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.15 | 1.72
18:00|5849 [LTU 1 |SIAUL.II KAUN.Z.Il 1.87 | 3.80|3.30[2.80|5.00|4.70 |8.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.35 | 2.05]|1.60 | 4.30| 1.87 | 7.25[1.45| 1.70 [ 1.60 | 2.25
18:10| 3053 [SAR 2 |AL QAISO. ORUBAH 2.85/3.20/2.404.80|3.90]9.00|7.75[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.20 | 3.90[2.15|7.75| 2.05 | 6.75|1.83 | 2.45]2.80 | 2.45
18:10| 3054 |SAR 2 |QADISIYAH AL JABAL. 1.603.50|5.90(2.50|10.04.30 |20.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]2.95|2.00)|1.72|5.303.05|13.0)2.15|2.75[1.87 | 5.60
18:30[11818|FI2PF |TPS E.LF. 3.90/3.45|1.88|5.80|2.95|10.5|5.20|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45[5.50 | 4.70[2.15|9.00| 1.70 | 4.70 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.75
18:30111819|FI2PF |HIFK MIKKEL.P. 3.05|3.35]2.20]5.00|3.509.00|6.25|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.50 | 3.70| 1.92 | 7.00| 1.80 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.45 | 1.92
18:30| 3548 |CZE 2 |s.OoLOM.Il DUKLA 3.25/3.35|2.10]5.20 | 3.309.00 | 6.00 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.90 | 4.10| 2.00 | 8.00| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.92|2.60 | 1.87
19:00111653|ITAP1 |JUVEN.M19 VERON.M19 1.60|3.90|5.00(2.35|7.25|3.60 | 15.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|1.95|1.75] 1.50 | 3.40[2.20 | 10.5[1.48 | 1.65| 1.40 | 2.80
19:0011654ALB  |DIN.TIR. VLLAZNIA 3.80/3.301.95]15.80|3.10|11.0|5.80|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.00 | 5.40]2.45|10.5|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.40 | 2.05
19:00[11655EST 2 |TABASALU FLORA M21 3.80/4.401.65|5.40|2.35 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.301.32
19:00111656|EST 2 |TALLINN NOMME UTD 11.0]7.50|1.15[15.0|1.35 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.75/1.85
19:00[12060 EST 2 |VIIMSI JK ELVA 1.30|5.207.50(1.72|11.0 2.37/1.45|2.05 1.75]1.97
19:00| 1236 |BUG 2 |SPART.V. STRUMSKA 1.533.80|6.00[2.35/10.0/3.80 20.0)1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.20[3.00 | 14.0|2.05|2.501.70 | 5.20
19:00(2788 |BIH 1 |ZELJEZN. SIROKI B. 1.85]3.45|4.00]2.85]|6.00]5.10 |10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.75]2.20|1.72 | 4.90 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.77 | 3.00
19:00|2921 ISR 2 |HAP.AFULA I.TIBERI. 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40|3.25|9.50 | 5.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 | 4.20|2.10 | 9.00| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.92
19:00|2922 ISR 2 |HAP.R.G. HAP.AKKO 2.70/3.202.50|4.40 | 4.208.50 |8.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[4.60 | 3.50[2.05 | 7.00]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.40
19:00|2923 ISR 2 |MACCAB.K. KFAR KAS. 1.85]3.45/4.00(2.90|6.00|5.40 [11.0)1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]12.85|2.25|1.80 | 5.30|2.40 | 10.5[1.83|2.30[1.82| 3.30
19:00/ 3472 |POL 2 |LECCZNA ZAGLEB.S. 2.50/3.202.70|4.10 | 4.408.00 | 8.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80[4.20 | 3.35[2.00 | 6.75]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.35 | 2.55
19:00|4339 |RUS 2 |SOKOL S. ALANIA 3.703.35|1.95]|5.703.10 | 11.0 | 5.80 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.90 | 5.10| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.45 | 3.25 | 2.05
19:00| 4607 [HRV 1 |ISTR.1961 LOK.ZAGR. 2.70|3.05|2.804.50|4.70]9.00 |9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[4.90 |3.70|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 7.75 | 1.83 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.75
19:00| 5262 |CYP 1 |ZAKAKIOU PAPHOS 8.5014.50/1.35|16.0|1.90]35.0|2.60(2.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]12.0|11.0{3.10|18.0|1.45/3.20|1.95|2.15]5.10 | 1.37
19:00| 5268 |[CYP 1 |APOEL N. ETHNIK.A. 1.3314.70|8.50(1.8716.0]2.65|35.012.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.85|1.501.50 | 3.203.10 [ 19.0 | 2.00 | 2.25[1.40 | 5.50
19:00| 6433 |AFCCL|N.QARSHI SADD DOHA 2.75/3.25|2.45|4.60|3.90|8.50 |7.75|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80[4.40 | 3.45[2.05|7.00| 1.97 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.30
19:00| 6434 |AFCCL|SEPAHAN ITIHAD J. 4.003.45|1.85[6.00|2.90|11.0|5.40]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]|5.90 | 5.50|2.40 | 10.5]|1.80|5.30 | 1.83 | 2.30 | 3.30 | 1.82




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fg'?it:a:f_ld o GoTaEIE:illrévE:IIf Géﬁj}ﬁ?l‘f- EcthTcarse é:-ailr; g;%!"sz
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1sov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
19:00| 6435 |AFCCL |SHARJAH FAISALY 1.45|4.10(6.75]2.15/11.013.15|27.0|1.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.55]|2.10 |1.67]|1.57 | 3.70|2.95|15.0|1.95|2.30 | 1.52 | 4.80
19:00| 6545 |AFC C |AL FOTUWA AHED 2.60|3.00|2.75]|4.40|4.70]9.00 |9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50|1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.85
19:00| 6546 |AFC C |ARAB.MAN. NEJMEH 1.97|3.35(3.60]3.15|5.60|5.80 | 11.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80| 3.20 | 2.45]1.85|5.902.35|9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35]2.00 | 3.15
19:15/ 3484 |POL 3 |POLON.B. STOMIL 2.4513.15/2.80|4.10|4.70]8.00 |8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.35|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83 (2.45|2.45|2.80
19:30{1114|ITA1 |SASSUOLO MONZA 2.20|3.50|3.20|3.45|5.10]6.25|9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]2.95|2.60|1.75|5.10|1.93|7.25]|1.53|1.75|1.82 | 2.40
19:30|/1115|ITA1 |TORINO VERONA 1.90|3.40|4.30]3.10|7.25]|6.00 | 16.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|3.70 | 2.55]|1.95|6.50|2.90 | 12.0|2.15|2.85]2.25 | 4.50
19:30/ 5131 |FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. RED STAR 3.2513.15]2.205.50|3.60]9.50 | 7.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80|2.20 | 9.50|2.00 | 6.75|1.97 | 2.65| 3.30 | 2.40
19:30(/5676 [NOR3 [BRANNII SOTRA 2.35|3.70|2.50|3.45|3.70 2.90(1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
20:00/11650|SVE1 |VAXJOW ROSENG.W 7.00|4.60|1.37|10.5|1.87]32.02.60|2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10]9.00 | 8.50|2.55|14.0|1.42|3.10]1.72|2.00|3.90 | 1.35
20:00(11657|SVE1 |NORRKOP.W  |[HACKEN W 6.75]4.30|1.40]110.5|1.97]27.02.90|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|9.50 | 9.00]2.95|15.0|1.55|3.50|1.92 | 2.25|4.80 | 1.50
20:00{11771|SerS| |VOZDOVAC NOVI PAZ. 2.20|3.40|3.30|3.50|5.40]7.00|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.60 | 2.90|1.95|6.75]|2.35|9.50 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 2.20 | 3.00
20:00| 1220 BUG 1 |LOK.PLOV. CSKAS. 3.303.20 | 2.15]5.60 | 3.50]9.50 | 6.75|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80 | 2.30 | 9.50|2.00 | 6.75|1.97 | 2.65|3.35 | 2.35
20:00{12321|NO4G3 SAN.U. I DJERV 2.70(3.90|2.1514.10|3.25 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25|1.30
20:00{12322NO4G1|LILLES.Il ULLERN II 1.62|4.40|4.00]2.25|5.60 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30|1.32
20:00{12325NO4G4/MJOND. II EIK TONS. 11.0(7.50|1.15]15.0|1.32 4.10]1.15|1.37 1.7211.80
20:00({12326/NO4G2 ELVERUM RAUFOSSII 1.10|9.00 | 14.0]1.22| 20.0 4.10]1.15|1.37 1.65|1.85
20:00| 3055 |SAR 2 |[NAJMA SC AL AR.J. 450|3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75|13.05.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|6.25|6.502.55|11.0|1.77 | 5.30|1.90 | 2.40]3.70 | 1.77
20:00| 3462 |POL 1 |GORNIK ZAGLEBIE 2.55|3.30|2.80|4.10]4.70]8.50 |9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.30 | 3.45|1.98|7.00]|2.10 | 7.25]|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.55
20:00| 4127 |PRT 2 |PENAFIEL NASION.F. 2.1513.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 |9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.85]1.92|6.25]|2.30 | 9.00|1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.05
20:00| 5224 \GRC 1 |OFI AEK 5.80|3.80|1.62]9.00|2.40]18.04.00/2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|8.00|7.50|2.70|13.0|1.67 | 4.30|1.75|2.10|4.10 | 1.65
20:00| 5336 |TUR 1 |KAYSERIS. BASAKSEH. 2.60|3.30|2.75|4.30 | 4.60]9.00 |9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]4.50 | 3.502.05|7.25]|2.10 | 7.25]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.60
20:00| 5350 | TUR 2 |GOZTEPE ADANASPOR 1.57 |3.60|6.00|2.40|10.0|4.00|20.0]|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.502.85| 14.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 5.40
20:00| 5408 |SWE 1 |ELFSBORG VARBERGS 1.15/8.00 | 16.0]1.40|25.0|1.92|70.013.20|1.30|1.73|1.831.38|1.22|1.27 |2.20|3.60 | 17.0|1.90 | 2.00 | 1.15 | 5.60
20:00| 5420 |SWE 2 |BRAGE SKOVDE 1.63|3.70|5.10|2.45|7.75|4.00 | 15.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.30 | 1.85]|1.62 | 4.10|2.40 | 11.0| 1.70 | 2.05] 1.62 | 3.50
20:00| 5428 |SWE 2 |JONKOPIN. OSTERSUN. 2.7013.252.5014.40|4.10]8.00 | 7.75|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.20 | 3.40|1.92|6.50|1.90 | 6.25| 1.60 | 1.95|2.35 | 2.20
20:00| 5429 |[SWE 2 |UTSIKTENS AFC ESKI. 1.77 13.50 | 4.30|2.75 | 6.50 | 4.80 | 12.0|1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.10| 1.72 | 4.70| 2.40 | 10.51.75|2.15]1.72 | 3.30
20:00| 5438 |[SWE3 |TROLLHAE. NORRBY 1.683.90|4.10]2.45|5.80|4.00|10.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.20|1.87]1.60 |3.90|2.15|9.00|1.60 | 1.95]1.57 | 2.80
20:00| 5515 |DAN 1 |ODENSE LYNGBY 2.35|3.40|3.00]3.704.90]|7.25|9.50|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|3.60 | 3.00|1.90|6.25]|2.05|7.50|1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.55
20:00| 6544 |AFC C |AL NAH.M. J.AL MOK. 1.50|3.80(6.50]2.30|11.013.50 |23.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.55|1.87|1.62|4.10|3.05|18.0|2.10|2.55]1.65| 5.40
20:00| 8999 |SRB 2 |KOLUBARA OFK BELG. 2.65(2.95(2.75|4.40 | 4.60 1.7212.00 | 3.60 1.78 1 2.35
20:10/ 5410 |[SWE 1 |[MALMO BROMMAP. 1.30/5.90|9.00]1.73|15.0]2.35|45.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.92|1.53|1.37|1.40|2.60|2.80|13.0|1.65|1.85]1.25| 3.90
20:30{12045 DEUW |BAYERN W KOLN W 1.0312.0(23.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 2.50|2.60
20:30| 2908 ISR 1 |BEITARJ. HAP.T.A. 2.3013.35/2.90|3.60|4.70]6.75|8.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.35|2.75]|1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.75| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.40
21:00({12130/BELRA|LIER.M21 LIEGE M21 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.50 | 1.77
21:00{12188 EN123 |WOLV.M21 LEEDS M21 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.40|3.25]8.00 |5.80|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]3.30 | 3.05|1.70 | 5.90| 1.62 | 4.70 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.87 | 1.60
21:00[12189 EN123 |TOTT.M21 CHELS.M21 1.87/3.90|3.20]2.70|4.90|4.70|8.50]2.70 | 1.35| 1.92 | 1.95]2.20 | 2.05| 1.55 | 4.10| 1.80 | 6.50 | 1.35 | 1.55 | 1.50 | 2.00
21:00[{12335/PE2PF |SAN MART. LLACUAB. 2.3013.25|2.95|3.704.90|7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.75|2.15|8.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.85

21:00| 1456 |ARG2B|CA BROWN CHACARITA 2.85/2.90|2.604.90|4.409.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.90 | 4.50 | 2.35 | 9.00| 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.20

21:00|1476 |ARG3 |ITUZAINGO DOCK SUD 2.65]2.90|2.804.50 | 4.80]9.00|9.00(1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30 | 3.70[2.25|8.00|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25

21:00{1621 [NLD 2 |UTRECH.II NAC BREDA 3.70/3.501.9015.402.95|10.0/4.90|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10[4.50 |4.20[2.05|7.75|1.65|4.30 | 1.53 | 1.80|2.50 | 1.65
21:00/1623 |NLD 2 |MvV EINDHOVEN 2.45/3.30]2.7013.904.30|7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.40 | 2.85[1.80 | 5.80| 1.87 | 6.25|1.53 | 1.80|2.05 | 2.15
21:00|2829 |HUN 2 |MFC PECS NYIREGYH. 2.80/2.95|2.60|4.80|4.409.009.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50 |4.20]2.35|8.50]2.25|7.75|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
21:00|4559 |RUM 1 |[FCSB UNIV.CLUJ 1.55]4.00|6.25[2.30|10.0|3.80 [22.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.30 | 1.83]|1.68 | 4.10|2.95|13.0[1.90 | 2.30 [ 1.65 | 4.70
21:00| 6431 |AFCCL |AL DUHAIL PERSEP.T. 2.05]3.35/3.403.30|5.40]5.90 |9.50[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.55[1.87 | 5.90| 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 ) 2.00 | 2.95
21:00| 6436 AFCCL NASSRR. ISTIQLOL 1.05|12.022.0(1.22|33.0 3.556|1.25|1.68 2.45|2.55

21:00/6541 |AFC C |RIFFA ZAWRA 1.57 |3.70|5.80)2.30|9.00|3.60 [17.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.20 | 1.77]1.60 | 3.90 | 2.55 | 11.0[1.73 | 2.05 [ 1.55 | 3.90
21:10/4626 |HRV 2 |SIBENIK DUGOPOLJE 1.503.80|6.50(2.30|11.0]3.50 [23.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.45|1.80]1.62|3.99]3.00 | 18.02.00 | 2.50[1.65 | 5.30
21:30[11651/ARG 5 |CA LUGANO ARG.ROS. 2.60]2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00f1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.103.70f2.25|7.75|2.35|8.50 |2.10 | 2.90 ) 3.00 | 3.25
21:30111652 ARG 5 |DEF.CAMB. DEP.PAR. 2.00/3.20/3.703.30|6.00]6.25|11.0/1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.90 | 2.70[1.97 | 6.25|2.55|10.5|2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.90
21:30/1171|ITA3B |PESCARA GUBBIO 1.85|3.45|4.00)2.85|6.00]4.90 [10.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.60 | 2.10| 1.67 | 4.502.20 |9.00 [ 1.65 | 1.95[1.70 | 2.80
21:3012044 ARG4A|CA ATLAS CLU.LUJAN 2.35/3.00|3.10]3.90|5.407.75|10.0 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
21:30| 1457 |ARG2B|DEP.RIES. ALDOSIVI 1.90 3.25|4.00(3.10|6.75]5.90 [13.0] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 6.25|2.75 | 10.5|2.15| 2.85[2.20 | 4.20
21:30| 1461 |ARG2B|VILLA D. CD MAIPU 7.00/3.80]1.48]13.0]2.25|27.0|3.60|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00{12.011.0/3.30 | 19.0]1.62 | 4.20|2.25|2.75|6.00 | 1.67
21:30/1477 |ARG3 |COMUNI.A. URQUIZA 1.953.25|3.80(3.206.25|6.00 [11.0]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.80 | 2.55]1.926.25|2.70 | 10.5[2.15|2.85[2.25| 3.99
21:30/2151 |[ENFAC|CHELMS.C. FC BRO.S. 1.67 |3.704.70(2.50 | 7.00|3.90 [13.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.10 | 1.85]1.55|3.80|2.25|10.0[1.48 | 1.75[1.47 | 2.80
21:45/1116 |ITA1 |FIORENT. CAGLIARI 1.53 4.00|6.75[2.35|12.0|3.90 [28.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]|2.55 | 1.87 | 1.68 | 4.20| 3.15| 13.0 | 2.00 | 2.45[1.70 | 5.40
21:45/1172|ITA3B |V.PESARO FERMANA 1.933.204.00[3.15|6.756.00 | 12.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.60) 1.92 | 6.25[2.80 | 10.5[2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35| 4.40
21:45/5116 |FRA 2 |AJACCIO BASTIA 2.35/3.103.303.90|5.70|8.00 | 10.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 [ 4.60 | 3.40)2.20 | 7.50| 2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.70
22:00/2121 |[ENG 1 |[FULHAM CHELSEA 3.80/3.50]2.1015.80|3.35|12.0|6.75|1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90[6.00 | 5.40[2.50 |11.0/1.95|6.25|1.80|2.403.30 | 2.15
22:00/4057 |[ESP 1 |LAS PALM. CELTA 2.80|3.05]2.95|4.80|5.00|9.50 | 10.0|1.62|2.30 |4.40|3.40|5.40 |4.10]2.40 |8.50]2.40 | 10.0 | 1.97 | 2.75]3.05 | 3.20
22:00|4067 |[ESP 2 |ESPANYOL FERROL 1.60|3.906.00(2.45/10.0|4.30 | 22.0)1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|2.60 | 2.00)1.75|4.50[3.00 | 13.01.95|2.40|1.73 | 4.90
22:15/4104 PRT 1 |GIL VIC. CASA PIA 2.50/3.30|2.85|4.204.70]8.50 |9.50 [1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.904.30 | 3.40[2.05|7.25|2.10|7.75|1.77 | 2.25]2.40 | 2.70
22:15/4129 |PRT 2 |TORENSE OS BELEN. 1.60 | 3.60|5.60]2.50|8.50|4.30 [17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.70 | 2.00]1.72 | 4.90 ]| 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55 [ 1.77 | 5.00
22:15|8968 |IC1PF |STJARNAN VIKINGUR 2.95/3.50]2.20|4.60|3.40]8.50 |5.90|2.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 3.45 |3.25|1.77 | 6.00 | 1.65 | 5.00 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.67

23:15/12336/PE2PF |COMERC.AD  |SANTOS FC 3.40/3.20/2.105.70 | 3.45]10.0 | 6.50 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 5.00 [ 2.35 | 9.50| 1.95 | 6.25|2.00 | 2.45]3.40 | 2.30

23:30| 1288 |CO2CL|BARRANQ. BOCA CALI 2.15/3.25|3.2513.505.406.50 |9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f3.70 | 2.85[ 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10

00:00|1376 |PRY 1 |SPORT.L. GUAIRENA 1.85]3.35|4.10)2.90 | 6.50|5.60 [12.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.90|2.55|10.5[1.95|2.55[1.97 | 3.80

00:30|12086/ARG4A|DEP.LAFF. CORDOB.R. 1.83 3.25|4.40(3.00|7.25|5.60 [15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.80 | 2.40]1.92 | 6.00|2.85| 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.20 | 4.80

00:30| 1439 |ARGC |BARRACAS SARMIENTO 2.20/3.00|3.40]3.60|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|4.30 | 3.20| 2.15 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10

00:30| 1440 |ARGC |GOD.CRUZ INSTITUTO 2.60]2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00f1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.103.70f2.25|7.75|2.35|8.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.00 | 3.25

00:55|1406 |CHIL2 |BARNECHEA |SANTIAGO 2.35/3.2012.90|3.80]4.90|7.509.00f1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90(3.90 |3.10)2.00 |6.75]2.15|7.75|1.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.80
00:55|1415 |CHIL1 |UN.CHILE AUDAXIT. 2.10/3.25|3.35]3.35|5.506.50 | 10.01.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.50 | 2.75[1.92 | 6.00 | 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.10
02:0012128 ARG4AMIDLAND DEP.ESP. 1.65]3.45|5.40[2.60|9.50|4.70 [17.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.95|2.10|1.77 | 5.30 | 2.80 | 12.0 [ 2.00 | 2.60 [ 1.90 | 5.00
02:00| 1285 |CO2CL|QUINDIO ORSOMARSO |1.42/4.10|7.50]2.1014.0/3.1032.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.25|1.70|1.62|3.80|3.20 | 22.0)2.15|2.60[1.57 | 5.90
02:00|1509 |BRA 1 |BOTAFOGO GOIAS 1.50|4.00|7.25[2.30|14.0|3.70 | 28.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05|2.65|1.90| 1.70 | 4.40|3.35|15.0|2.20 | 2.70| 1.72| 6.25




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEf_Id o GéEEi}ﬁffcé?ﬁiﬁ;f Boiliene é:.’i{'; g;j,'?!"s%
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over15 gy |ggkov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

02:3012129 ARG3A/BELGR.S. DOUGLAS 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]8.00 |9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.70 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.35|9.50]2.10| 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
02:30| 1377 |PRY 1 |OLIMPIA RESIST.A. 1.4214.20|7.25]12.00|13.0]2.90|30.0)2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.97 | 1.60| 1.55|3.45|2.90 | 15.0 | 1.80 | 2.15] 1.45 | 4.80
03:00| 1424 |ARGC |PLATENSE ARGEN.JR. 3.20|3.00|2.30|5.60|3.80]10.0 |7.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]6.25 |5.30|2.45|9.50]2.20 | 7.25]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 2.85

03:00| 1431 |ARGC |A.TUCUMAN CORDOB.S. 1.85]3.25|4.30[3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.80 | 2.45]1.92 | 6.25]|2.85| 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.70

03:10| 1459 |ARG2ADEP.MORON  |SAN MART. 2.4513.00/2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00f1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.50(2.20|7.50|2.35|9.50|2.10|2.90 ] 2.85 | 3.35

03:30| 1407 |CHIL2 |DEP.IQUI. RANGER.T. 1.553.90|5.60(2.25|8.50|3.45[17.012.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]2.15|1.7211.57 |3.70| 2.55| 11.0[1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.52 | 3.60
03:30| 1418 |CHIL2 |SAN MARC. D.S.CRUZ 2.00/3.30|3.60]3.20|5.605.90 | 10.5|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.35|2.55|1.87 | 5.90| 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.85 | 2.40 | 2.05 | 3.20
04:0012317|ME1W |ATL. LW TIJUANA W 3.9013.90/1.705.60 | 2.50 ] 10.0 | 4.00{2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10)4.70 | 4.40[2.10 | 7.75|1.60 | 3.90 | 1.52 | 1.82] 2.60 | 1.55
04:0012318 ME1W |TIGRES UW PUMAS UW 1.206.50 | 9.50[1.45/12.0|2.00 | 45.012.90 | 1.30 |1.70/1.80|1.37 |1.22]11.25|2.20(2.75|15.0[1.70 | 1.85| 1.15| 3.80
04:0512319 ME1W |ATLAS W PUEBLA W 1.40 14.50|6.25(1.909.00)2.70 [22.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05]1.70 | 1.50 | 1.45 | 3.20| 2.55 | 13.0 [ 1.55 | 1.87 [ 1.32| 3.40
04:10/1280 |COL 1 |ATL.HUILA CD EQUI. 2.403.05]2.95]|4.00]5.00]8.00|9.50]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.50 |3.30]2.15|7.00]2.35|9.50 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 3.15
05:0012337|NWSL |ANGEL C.W ORLANDO W 2.05/3.35|3.40]3.30|5.405.90 |9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.55| 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.95
06:10[12399 ME1W |SANT.L.W TOLUCAW 6.25|4.4011.42]9.00|1.90]22.0|2.75|2.50|1.40 | 1.97|2.00|7.25|7.00|2.40 |12.0]|1.42|3.10|1.55|1.82]3.25 | 1.32




